
TUESDAY August 1, 2017  8 am 
626. Perc 626: Reg Percheron Stallion, 3 Yrs & Over - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 282 Windsong's Triple Crown Lynn L MacVey Lynn L MacVey

627. Perc 627: Reg Percheron Stallion Senior Ch & Reserve - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 282 Windsong's Triple Crown Lynn L MacVey Lynn L MacVey

628. Perc 628: Percheron Stallion, 2 Yrs & Under 3 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 76 Janssen Farms Phoenix Dale Janssen Dale Janssen

2 104 Windermere's Caba Gerald Allebach Windermere Farms

3 292 Neel's  Midas Tyrel Frey Douglas Wurz

4 162 DCM April's Louie Dennis Monnier Dennis Monnier

629. Perc 629: Percheron Stallion, 1 Yr & Under 2 - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 105 Windermere's Crow Gerald Allebach Gerald Allebach

2 106 Cedar Tree Trademark's Gerald Allebach Windermere Farms

3 383 Garland Farm's Sting Ray Tyrel Frey William Garland

4 208 Pennwoods Raptor Ryan Pimentel Central Valley Percherons

5 271 Sandale's Alpha Romeo Dale Burger Dale & Sandy Burger

6 260 King;s Thundering Titan Daniel Todd Riedel Dan Faremire

630. Perc 630: Percheron Stallion Senior Foal - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 293 Vintage  Steele Tyrel Frey Douglas Wurz

2 70 Anderson's Maverick Robert Detweiler David H Anderson

3 263 Clear Creek Krank Dean Woodbury Dean Woodbury

4 284 Tradewinds Jerico Amy & Tyrel Frey Amy & Tyrel Frey

5 241 Whispering Pine's Apollo Noah Clark Bill Clark

6 386 MMO Seven And Seven Kathi Goodman Kathi Goodman

631. Perc 631: Percheron Stallion Junior Foal - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 377 Keagleys Tequilas Foal Dean Kealey Dean Kealey

2 363 Pine Row Cavalier Kirk & Sarah Drew Kirk & Sarah Drew

632. Perc 632: Reg Percheron Stallion Jr Ch & Reserve - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 76 Janssen Farms Phoenix Dale Janssen Dale Janssen

2 104 Windermere's Caba Gerald Allebach Windermere Farms

633. Perc 633: Reg Percheron Stallion Grand Ch & Reserve - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 76 Janssen Farms Phoenix Dale Janssen Dale Janssen

2 104 Windermere's Caba Gerald Allebach Windermere Farms



634. Perc 634: Percheron Stallion, Any Age, Bred & Owned By Exhib - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 76 Janssen Farms Phoenix Dale Janssen Dale Janssen

2 104 Windermere's Caba Gerald Allebach Windermere Farms

3 105 Windermere's Crow Gerald Allebach Gerald Allebach

4 293 Vintage  Steele Tyrel Frey Douglas Wurz

5 383 Garland Farm's Sting Ray Tyrel Frey William Garland

6 162 DCM April's Louie Dennis MonnierDennis Monnier

7 241 Whispering Pine's Apollo Noah Clark Bill Clark

8 271 Sandale's Alpha Romeo Dale Burger Dale & Sandy Burger

9 260 King;s Thundering Titan Daniel Todd RiedelDan Faremire

10 363 Pine Row Cavalier Kirk & Sarah DrewKirk & Sarah Drew

635. Perc 635: Percheron Stallion Champ. & Res., Bred & Owned In  - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 282 Windsong's Triple Crown Lynn L MacVeyLynn L MacVey

2 162 DCM April's Louie Dennis MonnierDennis Monnier

636. Perc 636: Registered Percheron Gelding Any Age - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 368 Flat Rocks Jason Greg Rowe Greg Rowe

2 83 S B Irish Amy Snover Amy Snover

3 280 Chettle Apollo Fred Chettle Fred & Darlena Chettle

4 169 Brilliants Prince Linda Daniel Linda Daniel

637. Perc 637: Percheron Grade Gelding Any Age - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 369 Lance- Flat Rock Draft Greg Rowe Greg Rowe

2 359 Tyrone Percheron Grade David HersheyDavid Hershey

3 170 Luke Linda Daniel Linda Daniel Linda Daniel

4 171 Jake Holly Spero Holly Spero

638. Perc 638: Percheron Gelding Champion & Reserve - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 369 Lance- Flat Rock Draft Greg Rowe Greg Rowe

2 368 Flat Rocks Jason Greg Rowe Greg Rowe

639. Perc 639: Percheron Brood Mare 4 Yrs & Older - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 71 YF Hillary's Isabel Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

2 378 Kealeys Tequila Dean Kealey Dean Kealey

640. Perc 640: Percheron Yeld Mare, 5-8 Yrs - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 178 B P MacKenzie Burger PercheronsBurger Percherons

2 228 Rose Hill Rihanna Gary NebergallGary & Samantha Nebergall

3 261 Vallntenio Jill Ann Dean WoodburyAlbert Cleve

4 163 Neel's Nicati Dennis MonnierDennis Monnier

5 214 Dlf L'noire Brooke Vander HoningBroole Vander Honing



641. Perc 641: Percheron Mare, 9 Yrs & Older - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 244 Glenview Colby Noah Clark Bill Clark

2 213 DLF Lolita Brooke Vander HoningBroole Vander Honing

642. Perc 642: Percheron Mare, 4 Yrs & Under 5 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 179 B P Shelby Ryan Burger Burger Percherons

2 262 Gingerbread Count On Sadie Dean WoodburyAlbert Cleve

3 211 Pimentel's Royal Secret Ryan PimentelRyan Pimentel

4 281 Chettle Sara Fred Chettle Fred & Darlena Chettle

643. Perc 643: Percheron Mare, 3 Yrs & Under 4 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 72 Anderson's Clarity Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

2 180 B P Aaliyah Ryan Burger Burger Percherons

3 73 MRD Legend Princess Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

4 107 Windermere's Turn The Page Gerald AllebachWindermere Farms

5 295 Black Pearl Tyrel Frey Douglas Wurz

6 238 Kerwin's Sweet Caroline Jim Kerwin Jim Kerwin

7 164 DCM Ivys Eva Dennis MonnierDennis Monnier

644. Perc 644: Percheron Mare Senior Champion & Reserve - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 71 YF Hillary's Isabel Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

2 178 B P MacKenzie Burger PercheronsBurger Percherons

645. Perc 645: Percheron Mare, 3 & Over, Bred & Owned By Exhib. - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 178 B P MacKenzie Burger PercheronsBurger Percherons

2 378 Kealeys Tequila Dean Kealey Dean Kealey

3 179 B P Shelby Ryan Burger Burger Percherons

4 107 Windermere's Turn The Page Gerald AllebachWindermere Farms

5 211 Pimentel's Royal Secret Ryan PimentelRyan Pimentel

6 238 Kerwin's Sweet Caroline Jim Kerwin Jim Kerwin

7 164 DCM Ivys Eva Dennis MonnierDennis Monnier

646. Perc 646: Percheron Mare, 2 Yrs & Under 3 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 375 Royal Crown Layne Georgia Ross HonsbergerRoyal Crown Layne Farms

2 183 Thunder Hill London Burger PercheronsRyan Burger/Jeffrey Fiske

3 108 Windermere's Zuly Gerald AllebachWindermere Farms

4 109 Windermere's Ozzie Gerald AllebachWindermere Farms

5 379 Garland Farm's Visenya Tyrel Frey William Garland

6 210 Alpine Valley Princess Ryan PimentelRyan Pimentel

7 239 Kerwin's Julie Jim Kerwin Jim Kerwin



8 165 DCM Kays Cameo Dennis MonnierDennis Monnier

647. Perc 647: Percheron Mare, 1 & Under 2 Yrs - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 74 Anderson's Caterina Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

2 370 All Stars Cora Ross Honsberger

3 181 B P McKenna Ryan Burger Burger Percherons

4 111 Northern Lights Treasure Gerald AllebachWindermere Farms

5 286 Hacienda Elly Mae Tyrel Frey Pat & Marie Winn

6 381 Garland Farm's Lady Liberty Tyrel Frey William Garland

7 207 Pimentel's Ice's Sapphire Ryan PimentelCentral Valley Percherons

8 362 Pine Row Bernita Kirk & Sarah DrewKirk & Sarah Drew

9 245 Whispering Pines Jaquie Noah Clark Bill Clark

10 380 Garland Farm's Phedra Tyrel Frey William Garland

648. Perc 648: Percheron Senior Filly Foal - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 Windermere's Jasmine Gerald AllebachWindermere Farms

2 372 Belle View Hot Stuff Ross HonsbergerBelleview Percherons

3 285 Lakeshore One And Only Tyrel Frey Amy & Tyrel Frey

4 296 A & B Diamond Tyrel Frey Douglas Wurz

649. Perc 649: Percheron Junior Filly Foal - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 371 Belle View Candy Crush Ross HonsbergerBelleview Percherons

2 215 Dlf Lucarne Brooke Vander HoningBroole Vander Honing

650. Perc 650: Percheron Mare, Junior Champion & Reserve - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 375 Royal Crown Layne Georgia Ross HonsbergerRoyal Crown Layne Farms

2 74 Anderson's Caterina Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

651. Perc 651: Percheron Mare, Under 3, Bred & Owned By Exhib. - Shown: 18
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 375 Royal Crown Layne Georgia Ross HonsbergerRoyal Crown Layne Farms

2 74 Anderson's Caterina Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

3 112 Windermere's Jasmine Gerald AllebachWindermere Farms

4 372 Belle View Hot Stuff Ross HonsbergerBelleview Percherons

5 370 All Stars Cora Ross Honsberger

6 108 Windermere's Zuly Gerald AllebachWindermere Farms

7 286 Hacienda Elly Mae Tyrel Frey Pat & Marie Winn

8 381 Garland Farm's Lady Liberty Tyrel Frey William Garland

9 207 Pimentel's Ice's Sapphire Ryan PimentelCentral Valley Percherons

10 362 Pine Row Bernita Kirk & Sarah DrewKirk & Sarah Drew

652. Perc 652: Percheron Mare, Grand Champion & Reserve - Shown: 2



Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 71 YF Hillary's Isabel Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

2 178 B P MacKenzie Burger PercheronsBurger Percherons

653. Perc 653: Percheron Mare Champ. & Res., Bred & Owned In Oh - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 178 B P MacKenzie Burger PercheronsBurger Percherons

2 179 B P Shelby Burger PercheronsBurger Percherons

654. Perc 654: Percheron Mare And Foal - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 71 YF Hillary's Isabel Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

2 378 Kealeys Tequila Dean Kealey Dean Kealey

3 241 Whispering Pine's Apollo Noah Clark Bill Clark

4 213 DLF Lolita Brooke Vander HoningBroole Vander Honing

655. Perc 655: Percheron Produce Of Dam - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 182 Burger Percherons  Entry Burger PercheronsBurger Percherons

2 362 Pine Row Bernita Kirk & Sarah DrewKirk & Sarah Drew

656. Perc 656: Percheron Stallion & 3 Mares - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 75 Anderson Farms Group Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

2 104 Windermere's Caba Gerald AllebachWindermere Farms

3 383 Garland Farm's Sting Ray Tyrel Frey William Garland

4 168 Monnier Group Dennis MonnierDennis Monnier

5 208 Pennwoods Raptor Ryan PimentelCentral Valley Percherons

657. Perc 657: Percheron Three Mares - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 75 Anderson Farms Group Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

2 182 Burger Percherons  Entry Burger PercheronsBurger Percherons

3 107 Windermere's Turn The Page Gerald AllebachWindermere Farms

4 380 Garland Farm's Phedra Tyrel Frey William Garland

5 168 Monnier Group Dennis MonnierDennis Monnier

6 212 Central Valley Percherons Ryan PimentelRyan Pimentel

7 213 DLF Lolita Brooke Vander HoningBroole Vander Honing

658. Perc 658: Percheron Open Get-Of-Sire - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 182 Burger Percherons  Entry Burger PercheronsBurger Percherons

2 374 Belleview Crown Royal Ross HonsbergerBelleview Percherons

3 75 Anderson Farms Group Robert DetweilerDavid H Anderson

4 105 Windermere's Crow Gerald AllebachGerald Allebach

5 107 Windermere's Turn The Page Gerald AllebachWindermere Farms

6 285 Lakeshore One And Only Tyrel Frey Amy & Tyrel Frey

7 381 Garland Farm's Lady Liberty Tyrel Frey William Garland

8 168 Monnier Group Dennis MonnierDennis Monnier

9 362 Pine Row Bernita Kirk & Sarah DrewKirk & Sarah Drew



659 Champion  Percheron Open Get-Of-Sire 
1 182 Burger Percherons  Entry Burger PercheronsBurger Percherons

660. Perc 660: Percheron Best Of Breed M/S Championship - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 71 YF Hillary's Isabel David H AndersonDavid H Anderson

2 76 Janssen Farms Phoenix Dale Janssen Dale Janssen


